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JULY 2024 BANK RECONCILIATION

Medford Public Schools #763

Transfers To

Transfers From

First State Bank of Red Wing #x10

First State Bank of Red Wing #x4

First State Bank of Red Wing #x56

Dental Account - First State Bank of Red Wing

Petty Cash - Revolving Fund

Total Transfers

85,000.00
157,000.00
240,000.00
107,500.00
225,000.00
175,000.00

4,500.00

144,500.00

304,500.00

4,500.00 85,000.00

144,500.00 157,000.00

304,500.00 107,500.00

240,000.00

225,000.00

175,000.00

1,443,000.00 1,443,000.00

8/12/2024



¥20¢/clL/8

12'2£0°668°L JONVIVE S.¥IUNSYINL
05622 - - (s'1L61) G6'02Z6 pung Buinajoady - ysed Apad
o' ¥E0'vZL - - (e566€°L) 66°CEY'STL Buip pay 30 yueg dje)s )sii4 - JUNOIJY [ejusqg
96°G/¥'02.'L = - - 9G°'G/¥'02.' L 9SX# BUIM pay jo yueg 9aje)s Isaid
8y’ eYs - - - 8y €¥S px# Buip pay jo yueg aje3s Isaid
VXA 214 - (66'697'€) (b2 225'GPL) 05'962'861 01LX# Buip pay jo yueg ajejs )siidy
syood S440AVd INIW3ILVIS SYO3HD INJW3ILVIS NOILdINOS3a
S.HIUNSVYINL TI0OYAVd MNVE NO 9NIANV1S1NO MNVE ¥3d
¥3d 3ONVIVE SNIANVLISINO SINIWLISNrav JONVIVE

YMNVE HLIM 3ONVIVE SAHFUNSVIIL 40 LNJINITIONODIY

1Z'260°G68°L  290EL'€ZH'L 82°/11'G68 19'G86'227'8  SIVIOL
G8'vrZ'ce ¥1'8GZ'¢ 00°00G°} 65°€00'vE S3ILIAILOV IN3ANLS
(91°922's62) 000901 - (91°962°881) NOILdIW3Ia3y 193a

- - - NOILONYLSNOD ONIa1Ing

L¥'€02'052 £€6°20€'6C 99'G0€°€C ¥2°002'95¢ a3 ALINNININOD
26719816 00'¥SLEEL 9z'LY0'Y 99'/2.°L¥0°} aNnN4d 30IA¥3S aoo4
61°G61°686'9 G6'¥8G LGL L 9€°0€6'998 8/°6¥8°¢c/Z’.  ANNA TVH3ANIO
HLNOW SIN3IN3ISsANASIA S1dia03d HLNOW 4O SaNnd
40 an3 ONINNIO3g
3JONVIve 3JONVIvE

d4dv0od T00HOS OL 140d3d S, H3dNSYIdL
€9/0# TO0HOS JI1dNd d404d3an



lorveovzr$ 7

aouefeg Buipu]

19269°+$ 7 9 G Aoy 19N
802¥9°E | Bovee's abueyd 18N
000 69'8€} 1sal8lu] 105202 €906 3
80°2r9'e 000 swre|) ewed 105202 €906 3
000 £00'96}'S usodeq [ewea 105202 €906 3
el WAL soueleg Buiuuibeg 100y [eleqg-yseo o 100 10l 10 a  £9/0
/g2 1Ev¥98'9% 7 souefeg Buipus
(¥2 8ve‘982$) 7 9 g Aoy 19N
L82Y6'LYL L | E9v65°198 abueyd 1eN
000 v6'vE2' V2 ¥202/52/L - 0205202S 105202 ¥S06 HHS
20°L¥E'05 000 ¥202/52/L - 02052028 105202 ¥506 HHS
000 82v/0°C ¥202/52/L - 05206202 106202 €506 HHS
SLOLY'Y 000 ¥202/52/L - 05206202 106202 €506 HHS
000 670222 ¥202/G1/L - AN3dd0SYere02S 105202 906 HHS
G6'9V6°S 000 ¥202/G1/L - AN3dd0SYere02S 105202 9v06 HHS
000 80°'6€12Y ¥202/01/2 - 0105202S 105202 206 HHS
1€069°9/ 000 ¥202/01/2 - 0105202S 105202 206 HHS
000 8£'G86'c8 ¥202/G2/L - NAdderere0eS 105208 G206 HHS
LOYP8°S61 000 ¥202/G2/L - NAdderere0eS 105208 G206 HHS
000 v6'2.2'821 ¥202/01/L - AIdd1¥2re0eS 105202 2206 HHS
+20°EHL'8ET £000 ¥202/01/L - AIdd12re0eS 105202 2206 HHS
000 | 25£99'8/G sidiedey g AN 105202 0906 HY
60°L18'262 000 siuawAed yZ Ane - 105202 2906 dvY
1£°282'GLL 000 somliqer] Il0Aed v2/Ge/. 105202 9506  dv
7 68'126'L0} 000 senyiqer lloMed ¥202/5e/. 105202 806  dv
LY'6L°0G1 L% aouefeg Buluuibeg yseo 4 000 1oL 10 a €90
aoueeg supal) sugaq 09 AU|/NOA Jawojisny/iopusp uondussaq Jr  pousd ON 3 @24nog
uonduosaq unodoy AL 0)
105202 0L 10G202 Spoled
9¢-50°51 Moday aouejeg jeli] [releq
¥202/6/8
€10 | by S|00Y9dS dljqnd PI0jpaN preqy 1671



avlese'e 000 sluswAed 2 ANt 105202 2906  dvV
65°€00'v€$ aouefeg Buluuibeg AInb3 yseD B ysen o 000 L0t 2 g  €9.0
V{91 9zz's629) | souefeg Buipus
(00-0e¥°90+$) | AuAnoy 19N
o 0ev'90k | 000 7 abueyD 18N
Z00°0Ev'901 000 sluswAed 2 ANt 105202 2906  dvV
(91°96.'881%) aouefeg Buluuibeg AInb3 yseD g ysen o 000 L0t L0 g  €9/0
ALy 020523 | souefeg Buipus
(22 L66°G$) | AIn1oY 19N
e6'20€°62 | 99'goe’ez obueyd 1eN
01'692°€k 000 ¥202/52/L - 0206202S 106202 ¥G06 HHS
97°G61'8 000 ¥202/0}/L - 0106202S 106202 2r06 HHS
167012 000 ¥202/Se/L - N3dd2rere0es 105202 G206 HHS
¥ evess'e 000 ¥202/0}/L - AN3ddI727202S 105202 2206 HHS
000 | 99°508‘c2 sidiedsy $Z AN 106202 0906  HV
Z g0yl 000 sluswAed 2 ANt 105202 2906  dvV
¥2°002'952$ aouefeg Buluuibeg yseo 4 000 L0t 0 g €920
\/ 67198168 | eoueleg bulpus
(v21'62tD) | AuAnoy 19N
bovsreet | 92 10y abueyo 18N
000 |9z 170y sidiedsy $Z AN 106202 0906 HvV
ZoovsLeet 000 sluswAed 2 ANt 105202 2906  dvV
99'/2L'L¥0"L$ aouefeg Buluuibeg yseo 4 000 L0t 20 g €90
/los62.$ | souefeg Buipus
v0'1$ | Aunnoy 18N . ,
. g V 61°G61'686'0 = S/ Jo wns
oo | bo | efueuoeN G6'P8S'LGL L = S JO wns
000 Cyo'L 9€°'0£6'998 = SG jJo wns UIUO Joj iseielu]  L0G202 6506  3r
9t'8eL$ aouefeg Buluuibeg useD Aned 4 000 201 0 g  €9/0
aouejeg sypal) s)qaq 09 AUJ/NOA ON AUJ/NOA Jowoisny/iopudp uondiosag 30  poliad ON 3r 924n0S
uonduasaq No2ay AL 09
106202 ©OL 105202 Spouad
Nw%wﬁw%m uoday asuejeg jeu] [1eyeqg
€ 10 z 9By S|00Y3S dl|qnd P10jpaN pleay (67



(2£7698°91L€) = SHHS jJo wns

(9G°8EY'€09) = Sp Jo wns
vw.mwm.www = S¢ Jo wns dHS/ar
A/ @O.N@N,omw = SZjo wns dv
VY v¥ 16 L09 =S| jowns dv
Y/ Lzeeo's68’L$ | soueeg Buipug
(ve'es6‘22ss) | Aoy 1oN
e90eL'eer IS | BT LLL°5688 | obuey 1N
|o's86°cer'es | soueeg Buluuibeg s[elo] 1odey
\/ g8 vvezes | souefeg Buipus
(v2'85.°1$) | Aoy 1oN
v 852 | 00005+ 7 obuey 1N
000 | 00°00S°F sidiedsy $Z AN 106202 0906  HV
65°€00'v€$ souefeg Bujuuibeg AInb3 yseD g ysen o 000 L0t 2 g  €9/0
aouejeq sHpal) sHgeq 09 AUJ/NOA ON AUJ/NOA Jowoisny/iopudp uondiosag 30  poliad ON 3 924n0S
uonduasaq No2ay AL 09
105202 ©OL 106202 SPoued
92:G0:G1
uoday asuejegq jeu] [ield
¥202/6/8 d 1°8 [SHL 1819
g 10 g obeg S|00Y3S dl|qnd P10jpaN

preay 16 4



r_ar_depsum Medford Public Schools Page 1 of 1
i 8/9/2024
Deposit Control Summary Report 15:06:19
Deposit Deposit Actual Receipt Receipt Receipt
Ctrl No Co Bank Date Period Amount Batch No Type Date St Check No Receipt Amt
15661 0763 FSB  07/25/2024 202501 1,829.91
21971 Crediit 07/25/2024 A 15127 1,829.91
Deposit Total | 1,829.91]
15662 0763 FSB  07/03/2024 202501 100,177.45
2025r 21972 Crediit 07/03/2024 A 22513 425.00
2025r 21973 Credit 07/03/2024 A 22514 7,653.62
2025r 21974 Crediit 07/03/2024 A 22515 92,098.83
Deposit Total | 100,177.45)
15663 0763 FSB  07/03/2024 202501 1,829.91
2025r 21975 Crediit 07/03/2024 A 1500-Invoice 1,829.91
Deposit Total | 1,829.91]
15664 0763 FSB  07/08/2024 202501 1,500.00
2025r 21976 Crediit 07/08/2024 A 22516 1,500.00
Deposit Total 1,500.00
15665 0763 FSB  07/15/2024 202501 30.00
2025r 21983 Crediit 07/15/2024 A 23796 30.00
Deposit Total 30.09
15666 0763 FSB  07/18/2024 202501 362.42
2025r 21977 Crediit 07/18/2024 A 22517 2.42
2025r 21978 Crediit 07/18/2024 A 22518 360.00
Deposit Total 362.42
15667 0763 FSB  07/22/2024 202501 22,945.66
2025r 21984 Credit 07/22/2024 A 23797 22,945.66
Deposit Total 22,945.66
15668 0763 FSB  07/03/2024 202501 63.36
2025r 21979 Crediit 07/03/2024 A 0008927840 63.36
Deposit Total 63.36
15669 0763  FSB  07/11/2024 202501 2,237.84
2025r 21980 Crediit 07/11/2024 A 0008945240 2,237.84
Deposit Total 2,237.84
15670 0763  FSB  07/15/2024 202501 142,427 .64
2025r 21981 Crediit 07/15/2024 A 0008954705 142,427 .64
Deposit Total | 142,427.64
15671 0763  FSB  07/18/2024 202501 1,803.42
2025r 21982 Crediit 07/18/2024 A 0008968471 1,803.42
Deposit Total | 1,803.42
15672 0763  FSB  07/31/2024 202501 302,964.83
2025r 21985 Credit 07/31/2024 A 0008982271 302,964.83
Deposit Total | 302,964.83
15673 0763 FSB  07/31/2024 202501 29,342.00
2025r 21986 Crediit 07/31/2024 A 7.31.24 29,342.00
Deposit Total | 29,342.00)
Report Total | 607,514.44
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rprouen Medford Public Schools A
Outstanding Payments by Payment Date 16:00:36

Bank: FSB

Acct#:  002-110 2/31/2024

Co Pmt No Pmt Type Grp Code Vendor Pmt Date Check No Amount

0763 33443 Check 1 3159 DOMSTRAND, RANDY J 03/17/2016 17919 75.00
34269 Check 1 3224 NORTON, MALIA 09/23/2016 18698 58.45
35369 Check 1 01452 ST CLAIR HIGH SCHOOL 04/27/2017 19724 85.00
35517 Check 1 2655 METRO SALES, INC 05/25/2017 19839 630.00
35641 Check 1 01560 TONE MUSIC 06/19/2017 19964 141.95
36233 Check 1 2989 LESUEUR-HENDERSON PUBLIC ¢ 10/16/2017 20473 75.00
36561 Check 1 3380 ALGER, AMY 12/21/2017 20766 225.00
37162 Check 1 3368 JONES, MICHELLE 04/26/2018 21314 60.00
37214 Check 1 1020 BROWN, NORM 05/14/2018 21380 60.00
37240 Check 1 1228 NESS, JEANNIE 05/16/2018 21428 87.23
37387 Check 1 3433 SAMMON, STORM 06/14/2018 21532 120.00
37961 Check 1 1392 LANGESLAG, HEIDI 10/17/2018 22070 329.69
38125 Check 1 3489 GRATZ, DAVE 11/21/2018 22204 120.00
38305 Check 1 3488 LIU, JAICHENG 12/28/2018 22373 120.00
38306 Check 1 3508 ROZEBOOM, GARRETT 12/28/2018 22379 125.00
38292 Check 1 2598 WOELFEL, LEONARD 12/28/2018 22387 227.00
38404 Check 1 3497 MYSTIC LAKE CASINO HOTEL 01/18/2019 22470 613.68
38686 Check 1 3299 JOHNSON, CODY 04/04/2019 22729 85.00
38710 Check 1 3294 ISD 255 - PINE ISLAND H.S. 04/05/2019 22741 240.00
38829 Check 1 00206 BLOOMING PRAIRIE SCHOOLS  05/07/2019 22861 200.00
39000 Check 1 3513 HANZLICEK, AMY 05/30/2019 22993 35.00
38995 Check 1 3288 SHIPWAY, PATRICK 05/30/2019 23020 40.00
39373 Check 1 2258 LORENZ, SCOTT 09/03/2019 23360 105.00
39469 Check 1 3597 BRANDENBURG, SANDY 09/11/2019 23374 35.00
39905 Check 1 1932 HUNTLEY, ORRIN 12/09/2019 23849 120.00
39903 Check 1 05394 KLOECKNER, JAKE 12/09/2019 23850 120.00
39952 Check 1 3448 CLOUTIER, EMILY 12/17/2019 23877 150.00
40371 Check 1 1208 SECTION I A 03/06/2020 24292 90.00
41872 Check 1 01172 OWATONNA HEATING & COOLINt  04/14/2021 25604 95,022.11
41961 Check 1 3829 ENGEN, BETHANY 05/07/2021 25667 24.00
43013 Check 1 2914 STEWARTVILLE WRESTLING BO  01/14/2022 26595 100.00
43174 Check 1 3893 MEIXNER, CIERRA 02/11/2022 26736 120.00
43691 Check 1 3811 JOHNSON, MICHELLE 06/23/2022 27200 33.55
43699 Check 1 3970 OLSON, JENNIFER 06/23/2022 27203 20.75
43700 Check 1 3971 SCHAK, AMY 06/23/2022 27206 18.49
43705 Check 1 3976 WESTBROCK, SCOTT 06/23/2022 27211 24.70
43732 Check 1 3809 NOBLE CONSERVATION SOLUTIC  06/30/2022 27227 66.38
44141 Check 1 3951 DOMINO'S PIZZA 10/07/2022 27575 256.00
44183 Check 1 4006 JIMENEZ, MELINDA 10/14/2022 27611 12.00
44602 Check 1 4051 TALBERT, TIMOTHY 01/27/2023 28017 21.00
44613 Check 1 2461 UNITED WAY 01/30/2023 28022 40.00
44922 Check 1 4072 SECTION 1A SPEECH 04/13/2023 28293 55.00
44937 Check 1 3943 COUNTRY INN & SUITES WOODE  04/21/2023 28298 982.30
45179 Check 1 4101 SCHAUB, NICOLE 06/22/2023 28522 18.10
45186 Check 1 4108 SCHULER, SARA 06/22/2023 28524 10.39
45551 Check 1 2842 MARKHAM, SARA 09/20/2023 28845 181.46
45743 Check 1 3671 SED 10/27/2023 29019 312.00
46281 Check 1 4222 FINHOLDT, BEN 02/21/2024 29480 130.00
46405 Check 1 1208 SECTION I A 03/27/2024 29599 80.00
46582 Check 1 1986 AMAZON.COM CREDIT SERVICE! 05/08/2024 29774 111.98
46721 Check 1 2104 STEWARTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL  06/12/2024 29887 275.00
46757 Check 1 3720 ANDERSON, JARRED 06/26/2024 29906 176.93



rprouen Medford Public Schools vt
Outstanding Payments by Payment Date 16:00:36
Bank: FSB
Acct#:  002-110 2/31/2024
Co Pmt No Pmt Type Grp Code Vendor Pmt Date Check No Amount
0763 46760 Check 1 4098 BERG, MARIAH 06/26/2024 29907 16.00
46777 Check 1 2285 MASP 07/03/2024 29934 40.00
46791 Check 1 3826 MN FFA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION  07/03/2024 29935 300.00
46773 Check 1 1883 R SCHOOL TODAY (DWC) 07/03/2024 29938 4,156.20
46793 Check 1 4115 WATERS EDGE MINI GOLF 07/03/2024 29946 308.00
46807 Check 1 4100 SMARTPASS, INC 07/10/2024 29958 1,526.35
46819 Check 1 2154 NATIONAL INSURANCE SERVICE  07/16/2024 29964 3,094.77
46840 Check 1 4246 HILTON GARDEN INN ST CLOUD  07/17/2024 29972 336.30
46822 Check 1 01018 MASSP 07/17/2024 29973 175.00
46838 Check 1 3990 MIDWEST MACHINERY CO 07/17/2024 29974 30.47
46839 Check 1 4112 MNIAAA 07/17/2024 29976 335.00
46829 Check 1 1433 RISTAU, MARK 07/17/2024 29981 93.80
46859 Check 1 01020 CENTERPOINT ENERGY 07/24/2024 29989 579.63
46864 Check 1 3055 GLENDE, CASSANDRA JO 07/24/2024 29991 28.65
46852 Check 1 3596 GUNTHER, ANDREA 07/24/2024 29992 0.00
46865 Check 1 3277 ISD 829 - WASECA PUBLIC SCHC 07/24/2024 29996 4,492.08
46843 Check 1 01018 MASSP 07/24/2024 29999 240.00
46844 Check 1 01301 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 07/24/2024 30002 36.85
46845 Check 1 01321 RIVERBEND NATURE CENTER 07/24/2024 30003 171.00
46857 Check 1 4129 RUSTY MAY LLC 07/24/2024 30005 500.00
46855 Check 1 3947 THE MATH LEARNING CENTER  07/24/2024 30010 5,112.72
46889 Check 1 4125 ALLINA HEALTH SYSTEM 07/31/2024 30014 250.00
46878 Check 1 00812 CLIFTON LARSON ALLEN LLP 07/31/2024 30015 6,300.00
46876 Check 1 00316 COURT SPORTS 07/31/2024 30016 557.85
46884 Check 1 3351 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE  07/31/2024 30017 200.00
46877 Check 1 00524 GOODHUE CO. ED. DISTRICT 60! 07/31/2024 30018 4,772.00
46883 Check 1 3322 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM  07/31/2024 30019 2,037.60
46881 Check 1 2906 ISD 2835 - JWP 07/31/2024 30020 125.00
46879 Check 1 00813 LARKOSKI, MARK J 07/31/2024 30021 3,250.00
46888 Check 1 3990 MIDWEST MACHINERY CO 07/31/2024 30022 30.47
46885 Check 1 3722 NOVA ACADEMY OF COSMETOLC  07/31/2024 30023 1,680.00
46882 Check 1 3246 OLSON, KARI 07/31/2024 30024 13.52
46887 Check 1 3894 STEELE COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTI 07/31/2024 30025 45.00
46880 Check 1 1986 AMAZON.COM CREDIT SERVICE! 07/31/2024 30026 328.46
46886 Check 1 3723 U.S. BANCORP GOVERNMENT LE  07/31/2024 30027 1,762.29
Bank Total 145,390.15
Total
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T Medford Public Schools 8/9?2024
SHR Outstanding Payments 16:01:30
Bank: FSB 7/31/2024
Acct#:  002-110
Co Pmt Type Code Name Pmt Date Check No Amount
0763  SHR-Payments 6318 Nichole Marie Schelling 11/11/2020 0025557 10.00
0763 SHR-Payments 6535 Javis James VonRuden 11/10/2021 0025572 12.33
0763 SHR-Payments 5949 Mark E. Ristau 11/10/2023 0025614 164.76
Bank FSB  Total
Total 187.09



